Resultat Senior P-24 SSM 5-6 20220423
MHF-Ungdom Ronneby

Pos Forare Klubb Kvalresultat TQ Heat Totalresultat Poang
1 Daniel Blomqvist Team 21 3,725 1 A 431,17 33
2  Johan Thoresson  Atvidaberg MK 4,072 A 408,97 27
3 Henrik Nielsen MHF-Ungdom Ronneby 3,884 3 A 407,08 26
4  Per Andersson Boxholm MK 4,018 A 390,01 23
5 Anders Strand Malmo6 SRC 3,848 2 A 369,07 23
6  Michell Rohde MHF-Ungdom Ronneby 4,111 B 368,18 20
7  Peter Kruger Team 21 4,407 B 364,13 19
8  Joakim Halldorf Atvidaberg MK 4,027 A 343,75 18
9  Birger Elfstrom Malmo6 SCR 4,707 B 343,15 17
10 Benni Andersen MHF-Ungdom Ronneby 4,725 B 340,55 16
11 Rickard Andersen MHF-Ungdom Ronneby 4,524 B 318,41 15



Resultat Senior Es-32 SSM 5-6 20220423

Pos FoOrare

Daniel Blomqvist
Henrik Nielsen
Anders Strand
Per Andersson
Johan Thoresson
Michell Rohde
Joakim Halldorf
Peter Kruger
Birger Elfstrom
Rickard Andersen

Hoo~w~ouhrwnr

MHF-Ungdom Ronneby

Klubb

Team 21

MHF-Ungdom Ronneby
Malmo6 SRC

Boxholm MK
Atvidaberg MK
MHF-Ungdom Ronneby
Atvidaberg MK

Team 21

Malmo SCR
MHF-Ungdom Ronneby

Kvalresultat TQ Heat
3,472 1
3,651 3
3,669
3,809
3,489 2
3,871
3,937
3,980
4,858
4,924

OO E>>> >

Totalresultat Poang

461.97
441.47
435.11
426.80
407.54
391.08
379.49
359.13
356.74
308.59

33
28
25
23
23
20
19
18
17
16



